阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

MB-0054-4
6/17
Ordering Information
[JN1]
Receptacle/Plug
Series Mating key type
None:Normal
X: Angle changed
product
Contact size
K:♯20
Connector type
A: Panel attached
receptacle
D: Straight plug
E: Individual plug
F: Angle plug
Modify no.(Note 1)
JN1 A S 10 U L  * *
Connection method
U:Through-hole pin
M:Pin with solder
S: Crimp socket
L:♯22
Shell size
S: connection outer dia.
(10 dia. to 15 dia.)
F: Socket with soldering
No. of contacts
04:4 pins
10:10 pins
Relay receptacle
JN1 H S 10 P L *
Modify no.(Note 1)
Contact size
K:♯20
L:♯22
Series
Connector type
H: For cable connection
(without  flange)
K: For wall mounting
type(with  flange)
Connection method
P: Crimp pin
M: Pin with soldering
No. of contacts
04:4 pins
10:10 pins
Shell size
S: Connection outer dia.
(10 dia. to 15 dia.)
MB-0054-4
7/17
[JN2]
Series
Mating key type
None:Normal
X: Angle changed
product
Connector type
A: Panel attached
receptacle
D: Straight plug
F: Angle plug Modify no.(Note 1)
JN2 A S 10 U L  * *
Receptacle/Plug
Connection method
U:Through-hole pin
Contact size
K:♯20
L:♯22Shell size
S: connection outer dia.